1 2 3.00 4 5 6 7
1 Item Description/ Heading

1.01 Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and
in- equalities not exceeding 15 cm deep and disposal of rubbish,
lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m. All kinds of soil

1248 sqm 20.50
25584.00 INR  Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty Four  

Only

1.02 Excavating, supplying, stacking and filling of local earth
(excluding royalty) by mechanical transport upto a lead of 5km
also including ramming and watering of the earth in layers not
exceeding 20 cm in foundation, trenches, plinth, sides of
foundation etc. complete for all lift.

374.4 Cum 423.42

158528.45 INR  One Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred & 
Twenty Eight  and Paise Forty Five Only

1.03 Providing and laying factory made chamfered edge Cement
Concrete paver blocks in footpath, parks, lawns, drive ways or light
traffic parking etc, of required strength, thickness & size/ shape,
made by table vibratory method using PU mould, laid in required

[...]

using plate vibrator, filling the joints with sand and cutting of paver
blocks as per required size and pattern, finishing and sweeping
extra sand. complete all as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge. 60
mm thick cement concrete paver block of M-35 grade with
approved colour, design & pattern.

1248 sqm 798.90

997027.20 INR  Nine Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand  &Twenty 
Seven  and Paise Twenty Only

1.17 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.00 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 1181139.65 INR  Eleven Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred & 
Thirty Nine  and Paise Sixty Five Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only